

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: City of Baton Rouge
Parish of East Baton Rouge
Purchasing Division, Room 826
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

BID FOR: PS 299 REGIONAL PUMP STATION

C.P. PROJ. NO: 20-PS-IF-0109

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Restore Asphalt Concrete Pavement and Base			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1151300	86	Square Yard	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,310.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Clearing and Grubbing			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2010100	1	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Removal of Trees (13" to 25")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2010301	5	Each	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Removal of Trees (25" to 36")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2010302	5	Each	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Removal of Asphalt Surfacing and Base			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2020500	86	Square Yard	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,150.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Saw Cutting Concrete or Asphalt			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2020900	500	Linear Foot	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ #610 Stone Backfill			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8013100	250	Cubic Yard	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Ductile Iron Sewer Pipe (6.1'-8") (8")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
802121C	155	Linear Foot	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,050.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: City of Baton Rouge
Parish of East Baton Rouge
Purchasing Division, Room 826
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

BID FOR: PS 299 REGIONAL PUMP STATION

C.P. PROJ. NO: 20-PS-IF-0109

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	PVC Sewer Pipe (10.1'-12') (8")		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
802103C	115	Linear Foot	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,475.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	PVC Sewer Pipe (16.1'-20') (8")		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
802105C	95	Linear Foot	\$ 500.00	\$ 47,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (6.1'-8')		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8031481	1	Each	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (10.1'-12')		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8031483	1	Each	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (16.1'-20')		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8031485	3	Each	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	Unrestrained Joint Sewer Force Main (4")		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804000A	8500	Linear Foot	\$ 30.00	\$ 255,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	Unrestrained Joint Sewer Force Main (6")		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804000B	2745	Linear Foot	\$ 45.00	\$ 123,525.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#	Unrestrained Joint Sewer Force Main (8")		
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804000C	5145	Linear Foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 257,250.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: City of Baton Rouge
Parish of East Baton Rouge
Purchasing Division, Room 826
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

BID FOR: PS 299 REGIONAL PUMP STATION

C.P. PROJ. NO: 20-PS-IF-0109

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Unrestrained Joint Sewer Force Main (10")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804000D	1055	Linear Foot	\$ 65.00	\$ 68,575.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Unrestrained Joint Sewer Force Main (12")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804000E	7020	Linear Foot	\$ 76.00	\$ 533,520.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Restrained Joint Sewer Forcemain (4")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804040A	660	Linear Foot	\$ 37.00	\$ 24,420.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Restrained Joint Sewer Forcemain (6")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804040B	460	Linear Foot	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,700.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Restrained Joint Sewer Forcemain (8")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804040C	175	Linear Foot	\$ 75.00	\$ 13,125.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Restrained Joint Sewer Forcemain (10")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804040D	150	Linear Foot	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Restrained Joint Sewer Forcemain (12")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804040E	410	Linear Foot	\$ 85.00	\$ 34,850.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Fittings			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8045000	8840	Pound	\$ 38.00	\$ 335,920.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: City of Baton Rouge
Parish of East Baton Rouge
Purchasing Division, Room 826
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

BID FOR: PS 299 REGIONAL PUMP STATION

C.P. PROJ. NO: 20-PS-IF-0109

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Air Release/Vacuum Valve (2")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8049002	25	Each	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 212,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Force Main Tie (16")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
804920E	2	Each	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Duplex Submersible Wastewater Pump Station (PS 306)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8050201	1	Lump Sum	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 850,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Duplex Submersible Wastewater Pump Station (PS 357)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8050202	1	Lump Sum	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 750,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ 12" Jack And Bored Casing including Carrier Pipe			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
817001E	45	Linear Foot	\$ 550.00	\$ 24,750.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ 16" Jack And Bored Casing including Carrier Pipe			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
817001H	20	Linear Foot	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ 20" Jack And Bored Casing including Carrier Pipe			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
817001J	100	Linear Foot	\$ 850.00	\$ 85,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Horizontal Directional Drilling Sewer Force Main (6")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
818200B	1580	Linear Foot	\$ 75.00	\$ 118,500.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: City of Baton Rouge
Parish of East Baton Rouge
Purchasing Division, Room 826
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

BID FOR: PS 299 REGIONAL PUMP STATION

C.P. PROJ. NO: 20-PS-IF-0109

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Horizontal Directional Drilling Sewer Force Main (8")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
818200C	390	Linear Foot	\$ 75.00	\$ 29,250.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Horizontal Directional Drilling Sewer Force Main (10")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
818200D	405	Linear Foot	\$ 108.00	\$ 43,740.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Horizontal Directional Drilling Sewer Force Main (14")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
818200F	1150	Linear Foot	\$ 155.00	\$ 178,250.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Remove Existing Fence and Replace with New Fence			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9020101	308	Linear Foot	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,860.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Seed			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9030800	160	Pound	\$ 5.00	\$ 800.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Water			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9031000	90	M-Gallon	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Fertilizer			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9030900	3640	Pound	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,920.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.# ___ Slab Sod			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9031500	100	Square Yard	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: City of Baton Rouge
Parish of East Baton Rouge
Purchasing Division, Room 826
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

BID FOR: PS 299 REGIONAL PUMP STATION

C.P. PROJ. NO: 20-PS-IF-0109

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9031600	1	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Temporary Signs and Barricades			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9050100	1	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Driveway Crossing for Sanitary Sewer Construction			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9079000	850	Linear Foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 42,500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Mobilization			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9090100	1	Lump Sum	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ Utility Relocation Allocation (Fixed Cost of \$50,000.00)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9999991	1	Lump Sum	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ NOT USED			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ NOT USED			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED
DESCRIPTION:	<input type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt.#___ NOT USED			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED	NOT USED

All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.